
9021 BENTLEY, WI, 53593
https://www.adashunjones.com

9021 Bentley, WI,
53593

$674,900

Rare stand alone condo offers elegant yet comfortable living. Luxurious 3 BR,
2.5 Bath + Private Office, 2 way gas fireplace, gourmet Kitchen w/stainless
steel appliances & solid surface counters. Main floor Master. Large
laundry/mud room. Finished lower level has a Rec room, Exercise rm, BRs 2 &
3 & Bath. 3 car garage. Meticulously...

Sherry Lessing
First Weber Inc

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium,R-4

• Sold

• 4650 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Gas,Kitchen Island,Main
Level,Pantry,Soaking Tub,Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 2536

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2114

Tax Year: 2012 Inclusions: Humidifier

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener
Owned

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Daylight,Finished,Full,Sump Pump,Walk-
Out Access

Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Stucco,Wood Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sherry Lessing Agent Email: sherry@lessingrealestate.com


